
Mon 29 July Tue 30 July Wed 31 July Thu 1 August Fri 2 August

10:15am- 
12:30pm

Zumba session Tie-dye workshop Depart Kisharon  
School at 11 am 

Colour Wars  
(Part 1)

Ice cream making

Gripped (Day trip)
12:30pm - 

1:30pm
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

1:30pm - 
3:30pm

Sensory exploration 
session 

Karaoke and music 
workshop

he

Colour Wars  
(Part 2)

Shabbat candles - 
decorating & making 

workshop

Return to Kisharon 
School at 3:30 pm

4pm Home time

Ages 14 and under - Summer scheme 

Week 1 timetable



Mon 5 August Tue 6 August Wed 7 August Thu 8 August Fri 9 August

10:15am- 
12:30pm

Olympic sports Talent show Depart Kisharon  
School at 11 am 

DIY clock making 
workshop

Baking challah 
workshop

Phasels Wood 
Activity Center 

(Day trip)

12:30pm - 
1:30pm

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

1:30pm - 
3:30pm

Tote bag making Sublime science 
workshop

Tissue paper 
suncatchers

Arts and crafts 
workshop

Return to Kisharon 
School at 3:30 pm

4pm Home time

Ages 14 and under - Summer scheme 

Week 2 timetable


